Treasuring the Grace of Christ
The Book of Galatians

What is the greatest threat to your walk with Jesus? And what’s the greatest threat to our shared life
as a church? Perhaps surprisingly, the threat is not the loss of Christian influence in the public
square, the explosive power of secular culture, or the rapid growth of hostility toward biblical
Christianity in the West. No, our greatest threat is the abandonment of the gospel of Jesus Christ —
the gospel of grace — through which sinners are made right with God. This abdication of the gospel is
not a new threat. Every Christian and every church will face it. In fact, the book of Galatians gets
right to the heart of this gospel because Christians in the first century were confused and turning
from it. Galatians is worthy of our careful study, reflection, and complete trust, for by treasuring the
grace of Christ together, we will not only be spared from the perils of walking away from the gospel,
but we will also be refreshed anew by God’s great love for us.

Date
9.8.19
9.15.19
9.22.19
9.29.19
10.6.19
10.13.19
10.20.19
10.27.19
11.3.19
11.10.19
11.17.19
11.24.19
12.1.19
12.8.19
12.15.19
12.22.19

Series
Treasuring the Grace of Christ
Treasuring the Grace of Christ
Treasuring the Grace of Christ
Treasuring the Grace of Christ
Treasuring the Grace of Christ
Treasuring the Grace of Christ
Treasuring the Grace of Christ
Treasuring the Grace of Christ
Treasuring the Grace of Christ
Treasuring the Grace of Christ
Treasuring the Grace of Christ
Treasuring the Grace of Christ
Treasuring the Grace of Christ
Treasuring the Grace of Christ
Treasuring the Grace of Christ
Treasuring the Grace of Christ

Title
Getting Started
No Other Gospel
Transformation
Gospel Unity
Living on the Gospel Line
We Can't Leave it Behind
Cursed
Law and Gospel
Children of God
Don't Return
Grace for the Barren
Authentic Freedom
Spirit-filled Character
Loving One Another
Doing Good
Ending Where We Began

Text
Galatians 1:1-5
Galatians 1:6-9
Galatians 1:10-24
Galatians 2:1-10
Galatians 2:11-21
Galatians 3:1-9
Galatians 3:10-14
Galatians 3:15-22
Galatians 3:23-4:7
Galatians 4:8-20
Galatians 4:21-31
Galatians 5:1-12
Galatians 5:13-26
Galatians 6:1-5
Galatians 6:6-10
Galatians 6:11-18



