Treasuring the Grace of Christ The Book of Galatians

What is the greatest threat to your walk with Jesus? And what's the greatest threat to our shared life as a church? Perhaps surprisingly, the threat is not the loss of Christian influence in the public square, the explosive power of secular culture, or the rapid growth of hostility toward biblical Christianity in the West. No, our greatest threat is the abandonment of the gospel of Jesus Christ – the gospel of grace – through which sinners are made right with God. This abdication of the gospel is not a new threat. Every Christian and every church will face it. In fact, the book of Galatians gets right to the heart of this gospel because Christians in the first century were confused and turning from it. Galatians is worthy of our careful study, reflection, and complete trust, for by treasuring the grace of Christ together, we will not only be spared from the perils of walking away from the gospel, but we will also be refreshed anew by God's great love for us.

Date	Series	Title	Text
9.8.19	Treasuring the Grace of Christ	Getting Started	Galatians 1:1-5
9.15.19	Treasuring the Grace of Christ	No Other Gospel	Galatians 1:6-9
9.22.19	Treasuring the Grace of Christ	Transformation	Galatians 1:10-24
9.29.19	Treasuring the Grace of Christ	Gospel Unity	Galatians 2:1-10
10.6.19	Treasuring the Grace of Christ	Living on the Gospel Line	Galatians 2:11-21
10.13.19	Treasuring the Grace of Christ	We Can't Leave it Behind	Galatians 3:1-9
10.20.19	Treasuring the Grace of Christ	Cursed	Galatians 3:10-14
10.27.19	Treasuring the Grace of Christ	Law and Gospel	Galatians 3:15-22
11.3.19	Treasuring the Grace of Christ	Children of God	Galatians 3:23-4:7
11.10.19	Treasuring the Grace of Christ	Don't Return	Galatians 4:8-20
11.17.19	Treasuring the Grace of Christ	Grace for the Barren	Galatians 4:21-31
11.24.19	Treasuring the Grace of Christ	Authentic Freedom	Galatians 5:1-12
12.1.19	Treasuring the Grace of Christ	Spirit-filled Character	Galatians 5:13-26
12.8.19	Treasuring the Grace of Christ	Loving One Another	Galatians 6:1-5
12.15.19	Treasuring the Grace of Christ	Doing Good	Galatians 6:6-10
12.22.19	Treasuring the Grace of Christ	Ending Where We Began	Galatians 6:11-18